
AMP# AMOUNT ADJUSTMENT REMAINING

DATE TRANS# DESCRIPTION USED: BALANCE
03.03.2022 1292 Anita Kelly Gordons Containers Reimbursement  4190.22.002 21.19$                   1,192.90$              
03.04.2022 1293 Jannaa Pool Reimbursement for Mary William‐Forbes  4190.22.001 35.00$                   1,157.90$              
03.04.2022 1294 Anthony Gittens Reimbursement for Cleaners Paid out of Pocket 4190.22.002 60.00$                   1,097.90$              
03.04.2022 1295 Gerald Trayer Mileage Reimbursement 02.18.2022‐02.21.2022 4150.00.003 31.59$                   1,066.31$              
03.04.2022 1296 Lynne Smereka Mileage Reimbursement 01.06.2022‐01.20.2022 4150.00.004 20.60$                   1,045.71$              
03.04.2022 1297 Daniel Lolley Hammond Hardware Purchase Reimbursement  4420.07.001 4.67$                      1,041.04$              
03.04.2022 1298 Tyler Parascak Auto Zone Purchase Reimbursement  4420.07.001 10.58$                   1,030.46$              
03.04.2022 1299 Tyler Parascak Mileage Reimbursement Feb/March 2022 4150.00.001 34.58$                   995.88$                 
03.15.2022 1300 Lynne Smereka Amp 3 Court Filing Cost 4130.04.003 55.00$                   940.88$                 
03.25.2022 1301 Jon Kendricks Feb.2022 Mileage Reimbursement  4150.00.001 87.75$                   853.13$                 
03.30.2022 1302 Lynne Smereka Mileage Reimbursement Feb.2022 4150.00.004 21.88$                   831.25$                 
03.30.2022 1303 Jon Kendricks Menards Reimbursement Screw Driver Kit/Jannaa Apprv 4420.07.001 37.09$                   794.16$                 
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